The bidder may refuse the request without forfeiting its EMD (bid 

security). The bidder agreeing to the request will neither be required nor be 

permitted to modify its tender. 

5.0 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: - 

5.1 The Bidder shall deposit EMD of Rs. 28,48,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Eight lakh 

Forty Eight Thousand) only in the form of NEFT/RTGS as mentioned in Table 

4.1 (B). 

(OR) 

Any Firm registered with National Small Industries Corporation Ltd. (NSIC), 

Micro & Small Enterprises, 2012 to all MSE’s registered with District Industries 

Centers (DIC)/Khadi & Village Industries Commission (KVIC)/Khadi & Village